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Prepared by Registrar

From To Event
01.09.2024 (Sunday) 31.12.2024 (Tuesday) Dnration of Fall Trirnester - 2024

25 .09 .2024 (Wednesday) 26.09.2024 (Thursday)
Advising and registration for Business, Law, CSE and EEE

Departmerits

27.A9.2024 (Friday) 06.10.2024 (Sunday) Payment of rnonthly Installments

27.09.2024 (Friday)
llass Starting for Business, Law, CSE and EEE

Departments

02.1 0.2024 (Wednesday) F{oliday (Happy Mahalaya).

09.10.2024 (Wednesday) | 6. I 0.2024 (Wednesday)
t{oliday (Durga Puja, Fatiha eYazdaham, Ashwini Purnima

& Lakshmi Puja).

17 .10.2024 (Thursday) 24.10.2024 (Thursday) Payment of monthly Installments

30.10.2024 (Wednesday) Last Date of Trimester withdrawal

31.10.2024 (Thursday) Holiday (Kali/Shyama Puja).

01.11.2024 (Friday) 10.11.2024 (Sunday) Payment of rnonthly Installments

06.1 1 .2024 (Wednesday)
lollection of Admit Cards for Midterm Examinations of
Fall Trimester - 2024

07 .11 .2024 (Thursday) 16.11.2024 (Saturday)
Midterm Examination of Fall Trimester-2024 for the students

rf Business, Law, CSE and EEE Departments

)4.12.2024 (Wednesday) I 1 .12.2024 (Wednesday) Payment of monthly Installments

J8.12.2024 (Sunday)
Collection of Admit Cards for Final Examinations of Fall
Irimester - 2024

1 1.12.2024 (Wednesday) Last Day of Class for Fall Trimester - 2024

12.12.2024 (Thursday) 22.12.2024 (Sunday)
Final Examination of Fall Trimester-2024 for the students

rf Business, Law, CSE and EEE Departments

14.12.2024 (Saturday) loliday (Martyred Intellectuals' Day)

16.12.2024 (Monday) .Ioliday (Victory Day)

Z5 .1 2.2024 (Wednbsday) loliday (Christmas Day)

27.12.2024 (Friday) Last Day of Grade Subrnission

29.12.2024 (Sunday) Result Publishing Day


